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Tabulka místností 2.NP

Kategorie zóny
SO01 C

Č.

C - 2.01
C - 2.02
C - 2.03
C - 2.04
C - 2.05
C - 2.06
C - 2.07
C - 2.08
C - 2.09
C - 2.10
C - 2.11

Název místnosti

Chodba
Obývacia izba + jedáleň
Kuchyňa
Chodba
Detská izba
Detská izba
Spálňa
Šatník
Technická m.
Kúpelňa
WC

Plocha (m2)

13,84
56,43
17,06
14,83
23,03
23,03
30,65
10,50
6,50

10,68
3,56

210,11 m2

 17 x 176 = 3 000
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Chodba
C - 2.01
6,92 m2

Chodba
C - 2.04
7,42 m2

Detská izba
C - 2.05
11,51 m2

Detská izba
C - 2.06
11,51 m2

Spálňa
C - 2.07
15,32 m2

Šatník
C - 2.08
5,25 m2

Technická m.
C - 2.09
3,25 m2

Kúpelňa
C - 2.10
5,34 m2

WC
C - 2.11
1,78 m2

Kuchyňa
C - 2.03
8,53 m2

Obývacia izba + jedáleň
C - 2.02
28,22 m2

2.NP


